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suIMsNsving

f{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

25

ﬂAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 705-6-04685-1 Currency THB

Account Name ol s WAy ey, Account Status Active

Alias Name al. mua vy v, 3y, Branch Name RATCHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 000 >

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date. From Date [01—04-2021 ]@ To Date |30-04—2021 ]E

Time Time [24:00 W/

O Specific Period; Today v
.,

Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,300.00 175,580.00 108682
02-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,150.00 193,730.00 108682
02-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 211,730.00 108682
02-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,818.00 224 548.00 108682
02-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,300.00 260,848.00 108682
02-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,958.00 269,806.00 108682
02-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 90,000.00 359,806.00 108682
02-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 389,806.00 108682
02-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 82,000.00 471,806.00 108682
02-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -239,450.00 232,356.00 0705
05-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -25,755.00 206,601.00 0705
16-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -206,601.00 0.00 0705
26-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,500.00 10,500.00 108682
26-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,830.00 12,330.00 108682
26-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,857.50 35,187.50 108682
26-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,541.00 53,728.50 108682
26-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00 98,728.50 108682
26-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,000.00 126,728.50 108682
26-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,760.00 135,488.50 108682

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou...  5/5/2564



26-04-2021

27-04-2021

27-04-2021

30-04-2021

30-04-2021

93999

931001

93999

931000

93999

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

Total Cr. = 602,620.50
Total CLCK. 0.00

Ratchaburi Com

GFMIS/108682

Ratchaburi Com

GFMI5/108682

Ratchaburi Com

-62,488.50
113,600.00
-113,600.00
21,006.00

-21,006.00

Total Dr. = -668,900.50

1 of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Bukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wallana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th

73,000.00

186,600.00

73,000.00

94,006.00

73,000.00

/

Page 2 of 2

0705
108682
0705
108682

0705

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 5/5/2564




srwazidensren1svatUn i duaglailagneEu

| weiidads | weilenasveidn TorFuliu Fwudy | uitiad iyl | mnowms
P640000339 [2021-3600036930 uaasint vigm 10,000.00| 26 we.64
P640000339 [2021-3200005458 uBUSBY UIndd 10,000.00| 26 we.64
P640000339 |2021-3200005458 UNAWATT MBIEIY 8,000.00 26 18.64
P640000240 |2021-3600036929 va, lafien Twuiuns 15,000.00 26 we.64
P640000240 |2021-3600036929 ua. SUITIU VanguA 15,000.00| 26 .64
P640000240 |2021-3600036929 ud. wAagn nsudal 15,000.00] 26 www.64
RiebU 73,000.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂAceounis

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageF lows/AccountManagementhepositAccou

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.,
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

705-6-04684-3
AU AR UTUE. TU . ~UBNIY
AR YU T -HBN Y

0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

THB

Active
RATCHABURI BR.
0.00 -->»

® Transaction Date: From Date [01-04-2021 | To Date |30-04-2021 BB
Time |00:00 v Time
& Specific Period Today v[
b

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,700.00 263,700.00 108682
02-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,724.00 266,424.00 108682
02-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,940.00 271,364.00 108682
07-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -10,364.00 261,000.00 0705
08-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,310.00 270,310.00 108682
09-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -9,310.00 261,000.00 0705
16-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,875.00 270,875.00 108682
16-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,715.00 278,590.00 108682
16-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,760.00 300,350.00 108682
16-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -300,350.00 0.00 0705
19-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,405.00 16,405.00 108682
19-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,010.00 22,415.00 108682
19-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -22,415.00 0.00 0705
26-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,750.00 3,750.00 108682
i 26-04-2021 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -3,750.00 0.00/ 0705

Total Cr. = 85,189.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -346,189.00

1of1

5/5/2564
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok. 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate banking@ktb co th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 5/5/2564
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¢ KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 737-6-00158-1 Currency THB
. Account Name au A v Account Status Active
— . o RACHABURI CITY HALL
i P
Alias Name AU AR 8.3 Branch Name BRANCH
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 000 -

* Select transactions to view by:

® ransaction Date: From Date [01-04-2021 = To Date |30-04-2021 I3
Time |00:00 v Time !24:00 W
O Specific Period: Today v
>
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-04-2021 550302 CDTRC 7376002499 7,000.00 7,000.00 0737
01-04-2021 90155 caca  CBDebt 10091646 -7,000.00 000 0700
Round1:CK#10091646TRCBR#705CID# ! : :
Total Cr. = 7,000.00 Total Dr. = -7,000.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok. 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7789, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

https://www.newcb‘ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 5/5/2564
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P! KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Page 1 of 1

Account No. 737-6-00541-2 Currency THB
Account Name dninammianyuruiminnmi Account Status Active
ias N4 b o RACHABURI CITY HALL
Alias Name Branch Name BRANCH
Ledger Balance 1,500.00 Available Balance 1,600.00 >
" Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date [01-04-2021 == To Date |30-04-2021 =
Time [00:00 v Time |24:00 v/
O Specific Period: iToday v!

Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
21-04-2021 N/A DD TR fr 7057004834 261,000.00 261,000.00 0705
22-04-2021 ITBANK PBDWT (G9064 -1500400077 -261,000.00 0.00 0737

/7

Total Cr. = 261,000.00 Total Dr. = -261,000.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Cempany Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District. Bangkok, 10110
Tel 0-2208-7799, Email: corporale banking@ktb.ca.th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 5/5/2564
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cA! KRUNGTHAI BANK

’ZAccounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 705-6-06558-9 Currency THB

Account Name dninamiannyridainnmngd Account Status Active

Alias Name dnfnendayyuinasng Branch Name RATCHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 000 --»

>

' Select transactions to view by:

@ rransaction Date From Date |01-04-2021 = To Date [30-04-2021 =

Time ]00:90 v Time [24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v|

D

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emaii: corporate banking@ktb.co th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 5/5/2564
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